21 July 2024 Sunday

11st Race Starts At:

Prize
Breeders Premium

)

Horse Name
1.BATIVERT
1.BAKIRINOGLU
2.CAN AYWALIK
2.DARK PRINCE
3.KOBAN NEHRI
3.EGELIATLAS
4 LAST STROM
4.LUCKY BREATH
5.MONEY HUNTER
5.TIZONA
6.BURNING SUN
6.ANNEM GULDANE
6.GREY COPTER (Kosmaz)
7.CRAZYGOLD
7.MEPHISTO
8.DESTOROYAH
8.PERFECT BLOOD
9.LION HAKEEM (Kosmaz)
12.VR JIMVY (Kosmaz)
13.0CEAN STORM (Kosmaz)
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2ybc
2ychc
2ybc
2ybc
2ybc
2ybc
2ychc
2ybc
2ybc
2ybc
2ybf
2ychf
2ygrc
2ybf
2ybf
2ybf
2ybf
2ybc
2ychc
2ybc

Entries

Maiden

1.)217.000 &
1.)62.388 &

Sire
BEUPRHATES (USA) - YALGINKIZ
MY FREEDOM- DOGA KRALICESI
SMART ROBIN (JPN) - ALKYLONE
LION HEART (USA) - CARNAVAL
MYBOY CHARLIE (IRE) - TWILIGHT ZONE
VICTOIRE PISA (JPN) - ICEFALL
GRAYSTORM- RED QUEEN
KULOGLU- BIRSU
SMART ROBIN (JPN) - DUYGUABLA
TOOCET (USA) - INDYS SONATA (USA)
GHOST PASHA - QUERN IRVAK
COOGER- AZIMLiKIZ
OORNTHAN (USA) - ALTUN FIRTINASI
VICTORY GALLOP(CAN) - SERFE
AGRESVO (USA) - JULE OF SUOCESS (USA)
HAKEEM (USA) - GENIUS
PERFECT STORM- MANSURE
HAKEEM (USA) - VICTORY BOOK
SUPER SAVER (USA) - HADA
ABBAS YOLCU- SIRGBI

57 kg,
2.)86.800 v
2)24955 ¢

Dam Weight
60 MEH. TURAN

57  ALIBAKIR

57  YiG.AKIN

57  SAL. ULUIRMAKLI
57 BAY. GOKGE

57 NUR. BOZKURT
57 RAM. TURAN

57 MUS. SOYSAL
57 A FER KUGUKER
57 MUS. KILIC
55  ABD.AKDEMR
55 MEL. BAGUC
57  ALO.YILDIRIM
55 UGU. GUNLER
55  ABD.AKDEMR
55  SAL. ULUIRMAKLI
55  CEM CAKIR
57  SEL.CizK
57 H. SIN. SERTER
57 NEJ. GUNDUZ

1200 Fiber Sand

3.)43.400 ¢
3)12478 ¢

Owner
MEH.KAYA
I.SAYIS
U.BOZKURT
MAKKUS
MAKKUS
MEH.KAYA
SAFAK GUMUS
B.SOYSAL
E.AYHAN
MEH.KAYA
MAKKUS
I.H.BAYDAN
S.0zGUR
T.DURAN
MAKKUS
MAKKUS
H.DURMUS
ARKILIC
I.SAVIS
N.GUNDUZ

Trainer
34

30

15

33

34

RT
432271
542
622
3
93

45
1
96
85
4

55767

50244

662

izmir Racecourse (6th Day)

4)21.700
4)6239+

Last 6 Race
07.07.2024
06.06.2024
07.07.2024

Last Race Date

31.05.2024
07.07.2024

07.07.2024
07.07.2024
08.06.2024
07.07.2024

26.06.2024

29.06.2024

20.07.2024
01.07.2024



